
CRONOTABELLA
Ora passaggio

mancano media media media

Alt. note parz. progres. all'arrivo km/h km/h km/h

km km km 40 42 44

143 Ponte San Marco Partenza Hotel Sullivan 0,00 0,00 164,300 12.30' 12.30' 12.30'

137 A DX per loc. Campagnola 0,600 0,600 163,700 12.30' 12.30' 12.30'

152 Frazione Salago per Bedizzole 2,600 3,200 161,100 12.34' 12.34' 12.34'

166 A SX Via Silvio Pellico (Bedizzole) 1,500 4,700 159,600 12.37' 12.36' 12.36'

188 A DX via xx Settembre 0,600 5,300 159,000 12.37' 12.37' 12.37'

179 A SX via Palazzo (in fondo alla discesa) 0,600 5,900 158,400 12.38' 12.38' 12.38'

211 Rondò Mocasina Diritto per Calvagese 2,400 8,300 156,000 12.42' 12.41' 12.41'

221 Calvagese A SX Discesa (inizio 1° GIRO) 1 1,400 9,700 154,600 12.44' 12.43' 12.43'

190 Prevalle 3,500 13,200 151,100 12.49' 12.48' 12.48'

198 Gavardo via G. Quarena 2,400 15,600 148,700 12.53' 12.52' 12.51'

198 Gavardo rot. dritti via G. Quarena 0,500 16,100 148,200 12.54' 12.53' 12.51'

199 Gavardo via Largo Ponte a dx via Fossa 1,200 17,300 147,000 12.55' 12.54' 12.53'

200 Gavardo dx via San Pellegrino 0,300 17,600 146,700 12.56' 12.55' 12.54'

205 Gavardo rot. Piazza Moro a sx via Roma 0,200 17,800 146,500 12.56' 12.55' 12.54'

267 Soprazocco S. Biagio 1,900 19,700 144,600 12.59' 12.58' 12.56'

331 Soprazocco S. Giacomo  -GPM- 1,200 20,900 143,400 13.01' 12.59' 12.58'

302 Benecco a dx 1,000 21,900 142,400 13.02' 13.01' 12.59'

338 Cavallino 4,700 26,600 137,700 13.09' 13.08' 13.06'

265 Castrezzone (bivio via Industriale) 1,700 28,300 136,000 13.12' 13.10' 13.08'

223 Calvagese 2,300 30,600 133,700 13.15' 13.13' 13.11'

221 Calvagese Discesa (inizio 2° GIRO) 2 20,900 51,500 112,800 13.47' 13.43' 13.40'

221 A SX Calvagese  (Fine 3° GIRO) 3 20,900 72,400 91,900 14.18' 14.13' 14.08'

221 A SX Calvagese  (Fine 4° GIRO) 4 20,900 93,300 71,000 14.49' 14.43' 14.37'

222 A DX  via Vittorio Veneto 0,100 93,400 70,900 14.50' 14.43' 14.37'

211 Rondò Mocasina Diritto per Bedizzole 1,200 94,600 69,700 14.51' 14.45' 14.39'

179 Bedizzole A SX per via Sonvigo 2,600 97,200 67,100 14.55' 14.48' 14.42'

172 Bedizzole Rondò Diritti per Italcase 0,700 97,900 66,400 14.56' 14.49' 14.43'

179 A DX Bivio Italcase Via Caselle per Lonato 1,400 99,300 65,000 14.58' 14.51' 14.45'

147 Cavalcavia Tangenziale 3,500 102,800 61,500 15.04' 14.56' 14.50'

142 A Dx per Ponte San Marco 0,500 103,300 61,000 15.04' 14.57' 14.50'

143 Ponte San Marco Via Statale (Sullivan) 2,100 105,400 58,900 15.08' 15.00' 14.53'

143 A DX per Campagnola 0,600 106,000 58,300 15.09' 15.01' 14.54'

143 Loc Campagnola ( Bivio per San Vito (Diritti Inizio Giro) 1,500 107,500 56,800 15.11' 15.03' 14.56'

138 Frazione Salago per Bedizzole 1,100 108,600 55,700 15.10' 15.03' 14.56'

134 A SX Via Silvio Pellico (Bedizzole) 1,500 110,100 54,200 15.12' 15.05' 14.58'

122 A DX Via  XX Settembre 0,650 110,750 53,550 15.13' 15.06' 14.58'

126 In fondo Discesa DIRITTO Via Sonvigo 0,650 111,400 52,900 15.14' 15.07' 14.59'

128 Rondo' Diritto per Itacase 0,700 112,100 52,200 15.15' 15.08' 15.00'

132 A DX Bivio Ital Case Via Caselle 1,400 113,500 50,800 15.18' 15.10' 15.02'

135 Cavalcavia Tangenziale 3,500 117,000 47,300 15.23' 15.15' 15.07'

137 A Dx per Ponte San Marco 0,500 117,500 46,800 15.24' 15.15' 15.08'

142 Ponte San Marco Via Statale Sullivan 2,100 119,600 44,700 15.27' 15.18' 15.11'

137 Ponte San Marco A DX per Campagnola 0,500 120,100 44,200 15.27' 15.19' 15.11'

142 Loc Campagnola (Bivio per San Vito (Diritti Fine 1° Giro) 1 1,500 121,600 42,700 15.30' 15.21' 15.13'

153 Loc Campagnola (Bivio per San Vito (Diritti Fine 2° Giro) 2 14,100 135,700 28,600 15.51' 15.41' 15.33'

143 Loc Campagnola (Bivio per San Vito (Diritti Fine 3° Giro) 3 14,100 149,800 14,500 16.12' 16.01' 15.52'

145 A DX via Dante Alighieri   ARRIVO 0,400 150,200 14,100 16.13' 16.02' 15.52'
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3 Giri da 14,1 km
4 Giri da 20,9 km


